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Net profit 83.77 Initial deposit 10000.00

Gross profit 103.97 Interest earned 0.00

Gross loss 20.20 Commission paid 0.00

 

Total number of trades 32 Percentage profitable 90.6 %

Total number of pips 8 Average pips per trade 0.3

 

Number of winning trades 29 Number of losing trades 3

Average winning trade 3.59 Average losing trade 6.73

Average winning pips 0.4 Average losing pips 0.7

 

Return (619.0 days) 0.8 % Maximum drawdown 0.1 %

 

Ticket Open Time Type Lots Item Price S / L T / P Close Time Price Pips Profit Balance Dd

1 2009/04/20 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.47378 0.00000 0.00000 2009/04/24 19:20 1.47478 10 1.00 10001.00

2 2009/07/20 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.65265 0.00000 0.00000 2009/07/21 11:20 1.64476 78.9 7.86 10008.86

3 2009/07/29 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.64118 0.00000 0.00000 2009/07/29 17:00 1.64369 25.1 2.51 10011.37

4 2009/07/29 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.63989 0.00000 0.00000 2009/07/30 11:20 1.64735 74.6 7.46 10018.83

5 2009/08/07 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.67857 0.00000 0.00000 2009/08/07 15:27 1.68043 18.6 1.86 10020.69

6 2009/08/07 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.67699 0.00000 0.00000 2009/08/07 17:00 1.67830 13.1 1.31 10022.00

7 2009/08/07 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.66900 0.00000 0.00000 2009/08/13 20:00 1.65680 -122 -12.20 10009.80 *

8 2009/08/13 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.65680 0.00000 0.00000 2009/08/14 11:33 1.65190 49 4.87 10014.67

9 2010/01/21 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.61786 0.00000 0.00000 2010/01/21 19:20 1.62087 30.1 3.01 10017.68

10 2010/01/21 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.62118 0.00000 0.00000 2010/01/22 11:32 1.62541 42.3 4.23 10021.91

11 2010/01/22 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.61354 0.00000 0.00000 2010/01/25 13:50 1.61454 10 1.00 10022.91

12 2010/04/19 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.52906 0.00000 0.00000 2010/04/19 19:31 1.53006 10 1.00 10023.91

13 2010/04/19 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.53107 0.00000 0.00000 2010/04/20 06:28 1.53207 10 1.00 10024.91

14 2010/04/26 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.54779 0.00000 0.00000 2010/04/26 22:34 1.54665 11.4 1.14 10026.05

15 2010/07/12 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.50478 0.00000 0.00000 2010/07/12 17:00 1.50578 10 1.00 10027.05

16 2010/07/12 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.50357 0.00000 0.00000 2010/07/13 15:39 1.51079 72.2 7.22 10034.27

17 2010/08/10 12:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.58088 0.00000 0.00000 2010/08/10 23:29 1.58774 68.6 6.86 10041.13

18 2010/08/12 06:29 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.56888 0.00000 0.00000 2010/08/17 06:23 1.56712 -17.6 -1.76 10039.37

19 2010/08/17 06:23 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.56712 0.00000 0.00000 2010/08/17 12:00 1.56602 11 1.10 10040.47

20 2010/08/26 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.55214 0.00000 0.00000 2010/08/27 12:07 1.55187 2.7 0.24 10040.71

21 2010/09/07 20:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.53323 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/08 00:50 1.53449 12.6 1.26 10041.97
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22 2010/09/09 08:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.54585 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/09 11:20 1.54085 50 5.00 10046.97

23 2010/09/21 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.55403 0.00000 0.00000 2010/09/21 23:20 1.56129 72.6 7.26 10054.23

24 2010/10/01 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.57307 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/01 11:20 1.57845 53.8 5.38 10059.61

25 2010/10/05 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.58823 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/06 15:20 1.58652 17.1 1.68 10061.29

26 2010/10/12 16:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.58566 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/13 11:35 1.58666 10 1.00 10062.29

27 2010/10/19 04:00 buy 0.01 gbpusd 1.59185 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/26 16:00 1.58561 -62.4 -6.24 10056.05

28 2010/10/26 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.58561 0.00000 0.00000 2010/10/26 21:35 1.58390 17.1 1.71 10057.76

29 2010/11/19 08:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.60361 0.00000 0.00000 2010/11/19 16:10 1.59948 41.3 4.13 10061.89

30 2010/12/03 20:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.57371 0.00000 0.00000 2010/12/06 14:25 1.56883 48.8 4.85 10066.74

31 2010/12/07 16:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.58002 0.00000 0.00000 2010/12/08 09:35 1.57012 99 9.87 10076.61

32 2010/12/30 08:00 sell 0.01 gbpusd 1.55142 0.00000 0.00000 2010/12/30 14:00 1.54426 71.6 7.16 10083.77
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